
Problem/Question Person/People to Contact Email
Phone                  

(575-835-xxxx)
Tony Ortiz (Admissions) anthony.ortiz@nmt.edu 5424

Yesenia Perez-Gonzalez (Admissions) yesenia.perezgonzalez@nmt.edu 5665

An advisee needs to activate their NMT Gmail Rebecca Clemens (OSL) rebecca.clemens@nmt.edu 5001

An advisee wants to change their major Rebecca Clemens (OSL) rebecca.clemens@nmt.edu 5001

Transfer evaluation questions or updates Titia Barham (Registrar's Office) titia.donsbarham@nmt.edu 5507

Sara Grijalva (Registrar's Office) sara.grijalva@nmt.edu 5133

Rebecca Clemens (OSL) rebecca.clemens@nmt.edu 5001

Kenneth Aerts (Financial Aid) kenneth.aerts@nmt.edu 5593

Andrea Dyjak (Financial Aid) andrea.dyjak@nmt.edu 5532

Applying to the LLC program Luz Barreras (OSL) luz.barreras@nmt.edu 5241

NMT Math Placement Test Math Department mathplacement@nmt.edu 5393

An advisee wants to take a math course at a 

community college this summer - what's the correct, 

articulated class that will count at NMT?

Titia Barham (Registrar's Office) titia.donsbarham@nmt.edu 5507

Problems using the online registration system

A new advisee isn't responding to email/calls

New Student Advising Troubleshooting - Common Problems/Questions and Contacts

ITC - Information Technology & Communications          OSL - Office for Student Learning

Scholarship requirement questions                        

(including the NM Lottery Scholarship)

mailto:anthony.ortiz@nmt.edu
mailto:yesenia.perezgonzalez@nmt.edu
mailto:rebecca.clemens@nmt.edu
mailto:rebecca.clemens@nmt.edu
mailto:titia.donsbarham@nmt.edu
mailto:sara.grijalva@nmt.edu
mailto:rebecca.clemens@nmt.edu
mailto:kenneth.aerts@nmt.edu
mailto:andrea.dyjak@nmt.edu
mailto:luz.barreras@nmt.edu
mailto:mathplacement@nmt.edu
mailto:titia.donsbarham@nmt.edu

